-. asmEm
=" TNS. CASE OWNER:
i\

Surveyar:

T
|_ c § /MV4%013M4 , UhdA o

NG
Wi

Dite | Time

Y
Wi

e el

. Regisiernd in Merimen: —
Pre-assign / OCU / FTE )
e e C Dma(y e
Insured Vehicle No Lt ClaimMNo. J 1
amme of bsured VOV indu Et;uh PalicyMo. ¢
Ingured Tel No by i Make [ Model
Eacess Sec 11:5% DOA: Itl;-‘T Place of Accident ;
1s driver the cwner? { R v Mature of Aczident
1FNO, Driver Name / Age - 01 GIA REPORT: I / NO : TP GIA REPORT{YES / NO
Diriver Tel No. wn..—@nk)] Insured Lishility - %  Fiaal? Ya/
vt . s it
INSRS: INSRS: INSHS: INSRS:
WSP WEP: WP WP
Tel: Tel: Ta: Tl :
Liability Lusbility Liability ; Linbility -
RMKS: RMES: RMES: RMKS:
Dty Tme
fendsnrt gD IS Tt —pon b RO oAT P
j*"_etw— R b daeteg e
—— MR Imhm
|Motification tr (if moe-pleiup):
1 Uif pavoltT hikg] SUOURWD eAPORe: ool ol
mtﬂﬁ = @ Liic. call br to Gl:
L pel CUMBA . U MANKTY  URDKYD m:hmm Handler  Typist
S AW ofY atification Jir (if non-pickup) I
PRaUE —ofpo  Cllal . [ fier call Ir 1o O b_
_ | Authortestion To At
90379 Te cAnN(EL FHLES No r Aot Rslease Voncher
7 i U Repair Bill
- ‘it_ Car Remtal Imvoiee
_ = Towing Invaice | [
_".lulq L m-{l;\ﬂu&u —T<Ua___ TAJGIA : ]
Bilk:
Tia - | F Fo K close - [rm MehBET O\
— q - | Ele pass A x
[Payment Bresakdown Form:
FRELIMINARY ADVICE D Time: Sani By: |Post-Repair Phota:
fomers
FINALIZATION DuweTime: Confirm with Confirm by:
it Cost_ AO 55 1890.00 ( & Reduction. % ' /. Eman[ Jow ] |
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Dme/Time: with = Emaill £ Call |
Final Lisbility: TR ¢ ] ) BOLA SN No: MNIL I NOdr B 28, Ass Lin:
Repar Cost 55 JMG]
Loas of Rental (LOR): S5 | = ( — daws)
[Loss of Use (LOUY ss (W00 375 % am)
Loss of Ineome (100 8§ — 3 x  day)
LORenly || LOU oaly R+ LOU LOR + L0 ck only one
GILA/LTA Search =
Medical 5§ — 1) Claim status: Settle
[rishursement: 5 = e.g. Tow' |2) Report Format:
Legnl Cost 1 13} Survey fe= ?‘5\1.- By _:_“lu
Total: = ] w Globsl Sum 5%: "
FINAL PAYMENT Daie/Time Confinm with: Enygcd ]
Payes 1: 55 EUW.U} MNeme1: | b Ay Mt o-¢) -
Pavee 2 (Stike if NA) |58 - [NameZ: i
Bayee 1: (SwikeifMA) |83 — [Mame 3: -~




| _r/m_

oS4
(o ktlP ; 2033 [APR

é/'ﬂqu(,f ok gy |

ommi i) KM ZX150 Ity

Wtbot
%1 Mo
kﬁ@liﬂﬁ’-ﬂ Y67
Q %/&o 1
tfﬁ) m{&-—n
| il - 3
od M 1ha)hT
* 14.! S( 9% mmj l| ,
=@t Q2 ¢




SG 98 MOTORPTELTD

4001, Ang Ma Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 565622

Date: 15 December 2017

To : LKK

Attn : Rasul

Tel : 80010068

VEHICLE NO F\V 46806P

ACCIDENT DATE: 3 December 2017

m =~ O on B W R s

hd B S [ I N O S s S e
BN NESE S e rdR2a e

Description

Fronl Headlamp
Headlamp Stay / Bracket
Front Signal Lamp
Front Cowling

Alr Intake

Handle Bar

Front Mudguard

Fork Tube

Fork Bracket

Front Rim

Rim Axle

Mater Assy

Visor ! Windshield
Front RH Fairing

Front Brake Disc

Front RH Lower Fairing
Brake Pedal

Footrest RH

Footrest Bracket
Exhausl Pipe

Tall Fairing

Rear Signal

Headlamp Stay Halogan
Tall Cover Garnish
Rear Mudguard

Tall Centre Cover

Tel: 6452 4888 Fux 8452 4080
Email: sy_motoer_enterpriss@yahoo.com.sg

Kawasaki KR 150

2

\{_LM_..I.
=*

—

*l_t_n_i_s_l_n_l.n_n_s_-._n_p._g_._._n_lg,_.

Sub-Total
Less 10%
LRy Sub-Total

By Fax 6256-4315

135.00 3¢ S

w7 358.00 A 7

135.005 0t/
75.00 Gd& 7
285.00 A3V~
185.00 Ser- <"




VEHICLE NO FV 4806P Kewasak| KR 150

HE‘I‘I MB
1 Front Number Plate 1 ;’:’ﬂ
2 Bub 5 ?-545
3 Towing fee 40.00_~
4 Remove & replace necessary parts, @m 250
align & etc
5 Remove & replace fork tube, fork 240 (09 U‘:’
oil seal, top up oil, rim etc
6 Supply body decal sticker 20800 (JV
7 Re-align front body frame 25060 (5D
Sub-Total 1,140.00
. Nett Total 5,665.20
Ve wl .
e hp Ao (s by o
B 1o you azringry ’EE‘F;,/'
Kindly revert upon completion L'(GEW -scﬂt‘(
] Thank you
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SG 98 Mtﬁéﬂ%&e [?%MJEM za)'(

4001, Ang We Kio (ndustrial Mark 1 #31.21 BINGAPORE SeeE22

15 Decembear 2017
LKK

Rasul
80010068

. FV 4806P

ACCIDENT DATE: 3 December 2017
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Front Headlamp
Heaalemp Stay / Brackeat
Front Signal Lamp
Front Cowling

Alr Intake

Handle Bar

Frent Mudguard

Fork Tube

Fork Bracket

Front Rim

Rim Axia

Meler Assy

Visor / Windshield
Front RH Fairing

Front Brake Disc

Front RH Lower Falring
Brake Pedal

Footrast RH

Foaotrast Bracketl
Exnhaust Pipe

Tail Fairing

Rear Bignal

Headlamp Stay Halogan
Tall Cover Gamnlah
Rear Mudguamd

Tail Centre Cover

Tol: S4E3 4008 Fax: S457 4000

Emall: 5g_mutor_snterpridefiyanooc.com.ag

Kawesaki KR 150

By Fax. 6256-4315

285.00 %7
250,000 <

120.00§%* ~
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VEHICLE NO . FV 4806pP Kawasaki KR 150

Nett tems

1 Front Number Piate ﬁ:‘#’r

2 Bub

3 Towing fee Is” ﬁﬁ

4 Ra g i 250
-“a"m;ummplm necessary parts y,nl

5 Remove & replsce fork tube, fork WIN é‘r
oil seal, top up oll, nm etc

6 Supply body decal sticker M ICA

7 Re-align front body frame 2500 (5D /

Sub-Total 1,140.00
.Nett Total 5,885.20
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Hsiao Tuna sLI{I{Autn!

From: Mei Ewan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 6 August 2019 10:08 AM

To: Hsiao Teng (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: STMO053V GA2B1735

Attachments: SG Traffic Accident Riaz LLC Ltr 010218.pdf; SG Traffic Police Commendations

2010-2017.pdf; SG Traffic Police Notice 280118.pdf

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiBwan@ kkouto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Joy Bantaran <mary.bantaran@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 8 February, 2018 4:20 PM

To: YONG Johnny <johnny.yong@axa.com.sg>; OH Vale <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>
Subject: 57MOD53V GA281735

Dear Johnny and Vale,

| received this long email from insured claiming that the motorcyclist is the one at fault. | am forwarding his
feadback for your attention,

The files he attached are too big so | will just send them by parts.
Best Regards,

Joy Bantaran | Specialist, Gl Call Centre

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www .axa.com.sg
Email;customer.care@axa.com.sg

Phone: 1800Re: AXA INSURANCE : ACCOUNT NO. 04963 : CERTIFICATE NO. GA281735/1SLN8765H ACCIDENT ON
SUN 03DEC2017 AT 8:44PM




* | am attaching herewith the following documents (though | believe that same would have been forwarded to you
earlier by Ms Suann/Mova Automotive Pte Ltd) :

1. Traffic Police Notice of Traffic Offence dated 28 Jan 2018,
2. Riaz LLC letter dated 1 Feb 2018 on behalf of Motorcyclist.
3. Traffic Police Commendation Cards for period 2010 to June 2017.

(AAA) Re Traffic Police “Notice of Traffic Offence” dated 28 Jan 2018 | would like to have your views on whether or

not | should make an appeal based on the following :

1. | am a careful and cautious driver with a clean traffic record for 2 successive 5 year terms as is evident form
the Traffic Police’s attached Commendation cards for the period 2010-2015 and 02 Jun 2012 to 01 Jun 2017.

2. The video footages of the front and rear cameras installed in my car SLNB765H clearly show that the
accident was not caused by my any fault of mine.

3. The front camera video footage shows that | had waited for 2 motorcycles to pass before | drove across
from Stadium Boulevard into the Car Park 1 Lane entrance for McDonalds and KFC. There was no other
vehicle in sight proceeding from Old Airport Road towards Singapore Sports Hub/Kallang Theatre or Car Park
1/Tanjong Rhu Road lanes when | crossed the road, which | proceeded to do very slowly and cautiously.

4, There are 3 lanes where | crossed from Stadium Boulevard into Car Park 1 Lane, 2 of which [Lanes 1 and 2)
proceed straight towards Singapore Sports Hub/Kallang Theatre and Lane 3 which is a left turn in Car Park 1/
Stadium Cres/ Tanjong Rhu Road.

5. The accident happened in Lane 3 when my car was already well into Car Park 1 Lane when the motorcycle
drive by Mr Syed Musa hit the rear left wheel of my car at 8:44pm. The rear camera video footage shows the
motorcycle lying in Lane 3 as also Mr Syed Musa lying some 10-15 feet ahead in Lane 3.

6. The rear view video camera footage clearly shows that there was no other vehicle travelling either behind
me or from Old Airport road towards Singapore Sports Hub/Kallang Theatre when the motorcycle hit my car.
1 was surprised, shocked and shaken as to how this accident occurred as the motorcycle literally ‘came out
of nowhere. No accident would have occurred if Mr Syed Musa had stayed in his Lane (1 or 2) even if he was
travelling at high speed.

7. As mentioned by Mr Abu Musa to me shortly after the accident he was travelling from Old Airport Road
towards Singapore Sports Hub/Kallang Theatre for a delivery of Uber Eats. However the accident occurred in
Lane 3 which is a left turn into Car Park 1/ Stadium Cres/ Tanjong Rhu Road.

8. Itis my assumption that Mr Syed Musa was travelling at very high speed on his motorcycle FV4606P and had
either lost control of his vehicle or had drifted into Lane 3 while looking at his mobile phone when the
accident occurred. While the video footage is very grainy it seems to show that when Mr Syed Musa slid
across the road after the accident with the Uber Eats large backpack on his back that he was holding up a
mobile phone in his left hand.

In view of the foregoing it is my belief that the accident was caused by Mr Syed Musa’s rash and negligent driving of
his motorcycle and not my fault and | shall be most grateful if the video footage and the circumstances of the
accident are reviewed and reassessed accordingly by Traffic Police.

(BBB) Riaz LLC letter dated 1 Feb 2018 on behalf of Motoreyclist : | note that AXA Insurance and its Lawyers will be
investigating the matter and responding to Riaz LLC accordingly.

Separately, | am re-sending the video footages of the front and rear cameras sent to Ms Suann/Mova Automotive
Pte Ltd on 5" Dec 2017.

880 4888 (Within Singapore) / (65) 6880 4888 [In‘ternatinnal}@

ref:_00DbOKy1f._S006F1a8UAT:ref
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ADVOCATES AND SOLICITORS
COMMISSIONER FOR DATHS

ACRA HMUMABER J0O081 1878 GST REGISTRATION NUMBER : 20081 1RTEN

RIAT QAYYLM LD s NS
Your Reference: Your Insured (SLN 8765H)  .cewcrom

Qur Refarence: RA511212L (E)

Tan KON SIANG LB =CRil Lok
1 February 2018 e

ABDUL HALIM BiN ROBALAN (LLE MJMNE: UTAS
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD apEtcUTE,
8 Shanton Way
#e7-01 Muur:l F:::lrcw.lh ABDUL RAHIM (LLD w0 LEZDR
Singapore 068811 :

ntion: De en BY PDX# B176
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

DEV INDER BHALLA
1 Tanjong Rhu Road
#06-03 “=3
Singapore 436879 BY POST
Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES FV 4606P AND SLN 8765H ON 3
DECEMBER 2017 ALONG STADIUM BOULEVARD

We act for SYED MUSA BIN SYED HUSSIN, the rider of motor vehicle of FV 4606P
involved in the captioned accident.

We are instructed by the abovenamed to claim damages against you in connection with
the road traffic accident involving vehicle no. FV 4606P AND SLN 8765H ON 3
DECEMBER 2017 ALONG STADIUM BOULEVARD.

We are Instructed that the acciden! was caused by your negligence in driving and/or
management of your vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client suffered personal
injuries. His injuries are set oul In the medical report[s] annexed hersto. He has been put
to loss and expense, particulars of which ara as follows;

We quantify our client's claim as follows:-

1. General Damages
a. Pain & Suffering

- Minor head injury $ 6,000.00
- Right lower chest wall tenderness $ 3,000.00
- Abrasions $ 3.000.00
- Swalling of knee and lateral calcaneal area $ 5,000.00
2 Special Damages
a. Medical expenses $ T70.70
b. Transporl expenses § 4000
¢c. Loss of income To be assessed

TEL: 65340110 Fax: 85340220 EMAIL: MIAZ@JUSTICE.COM.5G
|PLEASE HOTE THAT OUR FAX |8 NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTH)
WWW.IHJURYCLAIME. 58

1533 New BRiDGE RoAD #00-08 CHINATOWM POINT SINGAFORE 058413 EFS
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TES AND SOLICITOR
ADvoﬂ%ﬁHmSlﬂHER FoRrR DATHS

GST REGISTRATION NUMBER : 20091 1678H

ACRA NUMBER 20081 167EH

Page 2

Please note that the above quantification
on damages is subject to client's nonﬂn:utlm
upon receiving your offer. Should client's
condition worsen or further claims arise,

RIAZ QAYYUM (LLB HONS) HUS
[mECTOR:

TaAN KOK SIANG LLE HONSI LOH

frE <t era) 4

ABDUL HALIM BIN ROSALAN LLE HONS| LITAS
ASSOCIATES

we also reserve the right to add to the quanﬂﬂmﬂﬁﬂdm RIDHWAN ABDUL RAHIM |LLE HOWNS) LEEDS

In compliance with the Pre-Action protocol for
Personal Injury Claims, we disclose the following,
we forward coples of the following documents for
your perusal and considerations: -

a)
b)
c)
d)

Medical Report of our client;

LTA search extract

Medical tax invoices/bllis and certificates;

ASSOCIATE!

Police/GIA Reports of Plaintiff in our possession

We are also in compliance with the pre-action protocol under the State Court’s Direction
38, we propose use one of the following medical experts as a single joint expert:-

1. Dr Franklin Magbitang from TTSH

Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt to us within 14
days of the receipt of this letter. Please also inform us, within 14 days of your
acknowledgement of receipt of this letter, whether you have any objections to our
proposed medical experts or whether you wish to propose other medical experts.

Should you fail to acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days, our clienl may
commence Court proceedings against you without further notice to You or your insurer,

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim agalnst our client
accident, you are required to send to us a letter giving full particulars

together with all relevant
letter.

arising out of the
of the counterclaim

wppm'ﬂmﬂncumantsvdthinﬂwaahﬂyuurmiptnfuia

In the event that an amicable settlement is reached, we render below a list of

disbursemenls incurred,

s to =
Medical Report fee
LTA search fee
Incidentals

a)
b)
c)

Yours faithfully

$ 80.00
$ 535
$ 150.00

133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD #085-09 CHINATOWN POINT SINGAPORE OS3413

TEL: 85340110 Fax: 65340220

EMAIL! RIAZ®JUSTICE.COM.8G

(PLEASE MOTE THAT OUR FAX IS NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURAT DOCUMENTS)
WWW.INIURYCLAIMSE. BG

£fS
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IV

ROAD TRAFFIC ACT (CHAPTER 276)
{SECTIONS 132, 134)

DATE OF ISBUE : 28 Jan 2018 Report No. 1710 1778 1111

- [0 R

ot sy Drriving Licanca/D Na. MRat

1 TANJONG RHU ROAD psdiashupes
SINGAPORE 438870 TRIPBA83T2017
Dl eyl

NOTICE OF TRAFFIC OFFENCE(S) How to pay?

' - ‘Pay your fine of $200 by

Dear DEV INDER BHALLA, 25 Feb 2018,

A sarous traffic offence(s) has besn committed. || could have resulted in injury or

death. Pay now al
www.police.qov.sa/pay

Pleasa pay $200.00 by 25 Feb 2018. If the fine is not pald you will have to

go 1o court and pay a higher fine.
Use your Singpass or Driving

In addition, the demerit points are prescribed by law. Licance to log in.
You can also pay via AXS or
SAM.

Yours sincarsly,

HEAD INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC POLICE

NP 4037 www._police.gov.sg/pay



000 0. A

ROAD TRAFFIC ACT (CHAPTER 278)
(SECTIONS 132, 124)

PAYMENT Details Due Date: Total Amount:
0021 7101 7781 11 ‘Hn 2 Feb 2018 2
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIH

www.police.gov.sp/pay

HFI!GM



Hsiao Tﬂﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 7:00 PM

To: WANG Peter; 5g Motor

Cc: Sg Motor; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta), Admin A

Subject: RE: Your Ref; STM0053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P) *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM1T7023799/R1pa3-1

Hi Peter / Linda,
We refer to the above matter.

Please provide us LOD.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 aos55 | email: MeiEwan@ kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{a08933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 4:39 PM

To: WANG Peter <peter.wang@axa.com.sg>; Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: OH Vale <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>; Sg Motor <sg_motor_gnterprise@yahoo.com.sg>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 57TM0053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P)

Without Prejudice

Dear Peter,

We refer to the below email and the contents were noted.

We will reopen the matter for further handling.

Thank you.

Dear Team,
FYNA please.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4080751)

.lulll

r L.-"L”"-
SERIR ST o the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged malerial, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent. Use or distribution by an
unintended reciplent s prohibited. and may be a violation of law If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the &-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the
sander that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copias thereof. Thank you

From: WANG Peter [mailto:peter.wang@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 4:36 PM

To: 5g Motor; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: OH Vale; 5g Motor

Subject: RE: Your Ref: STMO0053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Linda
Thank you for your emails.
Liability is clear for direct settlement. Please follow up with LKK regarding guantum.

The claim reference number is SEM0053v.

Aside to Vic

For your necessary actions. Thank you!

Regards

Peter Wang | Specialist, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shentaon Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email: peter.wang®axa.com.sg
WWW.axXa.Com.5E




Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message Is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended reciplent of the message, please notify the sender immediately

From: 5g Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, August 5, 2019 4:23 PM
To: WANG Peter <peter.wa axa.com.sg>

Ce: OH Vale <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>; 5g Motor <sg_motor enterprise@yahoo.com.sg>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Your Ref: S8M0053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P)

Dear Vic/Peler

May | know the outcome of this case as it is still pending at my side.

Thank You

Regards
Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Tuesday, 11 June 2019, 12:14:41 pm GMT+8, Sg Motor <sgmotor2000 @ yahoo.com,.sg= wrote:

Dear Peter

May | know the status for this case.
Who is the officer handling this case.
Thank You

Regards
Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Thursday, 2 May 2019, 2:54:25 pm GMT+8, Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@ yahoo com.sg> wrote:

Dear Pater

May | know the status for this case.

Thank You
Regards



Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1

Singapore 569622
Tel: 64524898 Fax: 4526898

On Wednesday, 3 April 2019, 12:21:21 pm GMT+8, Sg Molor <sgmotor2000 @ yahoo,.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Peter

May | know the status for this case.

AXA is taking over from LKK in this claim?
Thank You

Regards

Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1

Singapore 569622
Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Friday, 29 March 2019, 12:07:34 pm GMT+8, Sg Motor <sgmotor2000 @ yahoo.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Peter
Attached is the Repair Invoice and Police Investigation Result for your kind action.
| had spoken to Vic and was informed that AXA had taken over this case.

Please expedite this claim as we wish o close the file.

Thank You

Regards
Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

Cn Monday, 21 January 2019, 9:09:18 am GMT+8, WANG Peter <peter.wang @ axa.com.sg> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



Dear Linda

We have already sent instruction to our appointed partner LKK to process direct settiement with you. Kindly
assist to follow up with them to finalize all necessary documents

Aside to LKK

For your assistance to expedite on the DS settlement package so we can process payment. Thank you!

Regards

Peter Wang | Specialist, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa com.sg

Email ar. axa.com.sq (wef 1 May 2018)

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message is confidential Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message. please notify the sender immediately

From: OH Vale

Sent: 21,01, 19 817 AM

To: WANG Peter <peter wana@axa.com.sqg>

Cc: samotor2000@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: FW: SBM0053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P)
5



Hi Peter

Pls assist, thanks.

*Please note we have terminated our fax-line. Hence, please send in your correspondences o our two
common mail boxes instead. For OD/TP survey , send it to motor survey(@axa.com.sg and other

correspondences send it to motor. doc@axa.com.sg, thanks.

Best Regards

Vale Oh/A Manager — Motor Claims
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd/ 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Smgapore 06881 1/www axa.com.sg

vale.oh{@axa.com.5q

Customer Care No. 1800 8804741

Please cansider the environment before printing this message

This message Is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whaole or partial, is prohibited. I
you are not the Intended reciplent of the message, please notify the sender Immediately.

From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sq]
Sent: Thursday, January 17, 2019 2:04 PM

To: LOH Cynthia <cynthia loh@axa.com sg>, OH Vale <vale oh@axa com.sg>

Cc: Sg Motor <sg_motor_enterprise(@yahoo.com.sg>
Subject: SBM0O053V Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4606P)

Dear Cynthia



May | know the status for this case

Thank You

Regards

Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Monday, 17 Seplember 2018, 4:31:41 PM GMT+8, OH Vale <vale oh@axa.com.sg> wrote:

Hi

Fls assist, thanks.

Regards
Vale
From: Sg Motor [mailto:sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, September 14, 2018 2:44 PM

To: OH Vale <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Fw: Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref. FV 4606P)

May i know the outcome of the claim urgently?

Thank You

Regards
Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel 64524898 Fax 64526898



— Forwarded message —
From: Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

To: OH Vale <vale oh@axa.com.sg>
Cc: Sg Motor <sg_motor_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 27 August 2018, 11:58:03 AM GMT+8
Subject: Your Insured: SLN 8765H (Our ref: FV 4806P)

Refer to the above claim, we would like to do a direct
settiement for the properly damage to our client's bike FV 4606P

Attached plse find the relevant documents for your kind perusal

1) Invoice for Cost of Repairs
2) GIA Report

3) Police Report

4) TP Resull

We seek your assistance to expedite this claim as we wish to
close the file.

Thank You

Regards
Leena

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1

Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

—-Disclaimer—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Lid or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies,
----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
——-Disclaimer——-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or
opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and
duly authorized by the said companies.
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Bike model
Kowasaki KRR ZX150

Typa

Ay "
Price From

Any .
Price Te

Any .
Class

Any .

MORF SEARCH DFTRING w
Q SEARCH B VIEW ALL (ALISTING/AUSEDE I ESALISTINGT)

O SEARCH w

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/listingfusedbike/kawasaki-kawasakl-krr-rx1 50/5729/)

(flisting/usedbike/awasaki-kawasaki-krr-re 1 50/5729/)
56058800

Reg : 15/0272003

Type: Sport Bikes

148cc

Kawasakl KARZX150, Come to Yong Seng Heng Motar! Price is Neg! Trade in/Loan Avadlabie!
Peted on | 250872019

o FAMD AD W GEALER AD

B COMPARE DETAILS ¥ LISTING USEDBIKEMAWASAR ) LAWASAK]-KRR-ZX1 505 T20/)

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedbike/kawasaki-kawasaki-krr-2x150/13335/)

1rllﬂingruserﬂalkeitwis;tl-kﬂiukl-hrr-r-i 150133384
Reg | 02/06/2005

Type: Sport Blkes
1d49ce

Original Parts. Good Condition. Visit Lis At Aljunied Motor Works, Well Maintained Condition, Seldom Use, Trade in Welcome
COE Non-renswal

hitps/iwww.sgbikemart.com.sg/listing/usedbikes/isting/ ?bike_model=Kawasaki+ KRR +ZX 150&bike_lype=Aprice_from=&price_lo=4license_class=Are. 16



wT201e Used MolorCycles/Bikes For Sale in Singapore by Owners & Dealars - SGBikemart
Poated on : QLO72018

& PAID AD o DIALTR &D

B COMPARE DETAILE ¥ (/LISTING/LESE DR AN AT B hA WY Sl 0 01 501 R385

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedblke/Lawasaki-kawasaki-krr-a 1 5001 2333/)

(isting/usedbike/kawasakl-kawasaki-krr-za 15001 2333/)
Reg - 13/03,2002

Type: Sport Blkes

TdBee

Superbh condition. Eligibile for NEA Cash Incentive of $3500. Many othar brand new and used motorcycies available. Come visit us at Ban Hon Brothers
Agenched) Pte Lid. Block S022. Ang Mo Klo L.

Eligible for NEA Cash Incentive of $3500.

Posied on | 17042019

W PAID o FEALTR &0

BCOMPARE CETAILS ¥ (FLISTING USECHERCE MAV AT R WA S AR R- I 5041 23330

Kawasaki KRR X150 (/listing/usedblke/Kawasaki-kawasaki-krr-rx1 50/10361/)

{Mlisting/usedbike/kawasak|-kawasakl-krr-o01 500103611

-

Req : 05/07/2007
Type: Sport Blkes
148cc

Kawasaki KRR150 for sale! Viewing at Soon Hin Mators Pte Ltd. Address: Yishun Industrial Park A Block 1018 5768760, Tel 67524893, We accapt Trade in and
many other brands new and used models ..

Foated on - 15172018

W PAID AD W ALIE KD

B COMPARE DETAILE ¥ (LD 10 05U 30 R RUA RS AT BLARNAA IR S0 DA 1

Kawasaki KRR IX150 (/listing/usedbike/kawasaki-kawasaki-krr-2x1 SOFBE95/)

_— -
(fisting/usedbike/kawasaki-kawasaki-krr-zu | SOBERS/)

hitps /hwww.sgbikemar com sg/listing/usedbikes/listing 7hike_model=Kawasaki+KRR+ZX150&blke_lype=Aprica_from=&price_lo=Llicense _class=8re .. 218



a7i2me Used MolorCycles/Bikes For Sale in Singapore by Owners & Dealers - SGBikemart

Reg : 04/09/2004
Type: Sport Blkes
149¢cc

Kiwasaki KH150 for sake. Not eligible for NEA Rebate , able (o renew further on, Viewing at Soon Hin Motars Pte Lid. Address: Yeshun Industral Park A Block
1018 STRETHO, Tel 67524893, We ac
Posted on | 02N /2018

W PAN AD iy DEALTE AL

B COMPARE CRETAILS ¥ (ALISTINGLIS DMK E CAWASAR | A WATARE KRA-IX 1 SOVRRESS)

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedhike/kawasakl-kawasaki-krr-zx1 50/9340/)

{flistingrusedbioe/hawasa ki awasaki-krr-ra 1 50053400

Reg : 270272000
Type: Sport Bikes
148ece

57000km

2001 Kawasakl KAR-ZX150. COE Expiry till 26 Feb 2021, COE renewahls. Bike eligible for NEA cash incentive of 53500 if deregister upon COE expiry, Well
maaintained, Engine in good condition. Gr

Eligible for NEA Cash Incentive of $3500

Pogied on - IUDRITIE

i D AD W DEALIA AD

B COMPARE DETAILS J (FLISTING/USEDBIKEMAWASAN - AWASAR- KRA-T 50053400

Kawasakl KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedbike/kawasakl-kawasaki-krr-zx150/9477/4)

(fstingrusedbile/kawasaki-kawasako-krr-r2 1 SO/S477

Reg : 11112/2002
Type: Sport Bikes
14Bce

Mot for fussy buyer. Looking for fast cash deal, NEA+Coe rebate around $4,400, Selling shghtly above the rebate value. No repalr needed, Recently service and
change new frant and rear tyres,

Eliglhle for NEA Cash Incentive of $3500

Poated on - 10001 R

& PAILH AD W DLALLR AD
B COMPARE DETAILS ¥ (/LISTING LISEDE MES AWASAR HCAWASAKRKRR- TN 50/34771)

hitps-liwww.sgbikemar com sgllisting/usedbikes/listing Thike _model=Kawasakl+KRR+ZX150&bike_type=&price_lrom=&price_to=&license_class=4&re ]



472019 Used MotorCycles/Bikes For Sale in Singapore by Owners & Dealers - SGBikeman

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedbike/kawasaki-kawasak/-krr-z2150/8813/)

(Misting/ usedbike/kawasak|-awasaki-krr-rx SO/8B130)

Reg : 28/06/2003
Type: Sport Bikes
TdBcc

51528km

Eligihle for NEA Cash Incentive of $3500. Trade InfLoan of vehicle available. interested buyers are witlcome to neg. Come visit M1 Motoring Serangoon
Eligible for NEA Cash Incentive of 33500

Fomed on : INOTR0TE

W Pl AD W GLALIE AD

W COMPARE DETAILS ¥ (FLISTINGS USEDBIKE/ AWATAK| KAWASLK] KRR-IX150/88 131

Kawasakl KRR ZX150 (/listing/usedbike/kawasakl-kawasaki-krr-2x1 50/8398/)

(Misting/usedbike/awasaki-kawasakl-krr-zx 1 S0/8398/)

Reg : 05/01/2004
Type: Sport Bikes
Ta9ce

Kawasaki KR150 for sale. Able to renew for 10 years. Viewing at Soon Hin Motors Pre Lid. Address: Yishun industrial Park A Block 1018 578760, Tel 67524853
We accept Trade in and many ather,.,
Posted on - J0AGI0TE

W PRID A o EALFE AD

B COMPARE OETAILS ¥ (/LIST I/ LISE DB N ECAWASA K IUAWASAK - KR R-I01 S0/EIBAN

Kawasaki KRR ZX150 (/hsting/usedblke/kawasaki-kawasaki-krm-zx 150/7325/)

(Mistingfusedbike/kawasaki-kawasaki-krr-fx 1 5007325/

Reg: 1210/2001
Type: Sport Bikes
148cc

hittpsJtwww sghikeman com. sg/listing/usadbikesfistingbike_model=Kawasaki+KRR+IX150&8bike_type=R&price_from=&price_lo=&license_class=&ra .. 4/6



72018 Used MotarCycles/Bikes For Sale in Singapore by Owners & Dealers - SGBikemart

Entitle $3500 LTA Cash Rebate, Kawasak| KRA X150 for Sale. Vit us at Ah Fook Motor. Well maintained condition. Trade in welcome / Loan svailable.
" Entitle $3500 LTA Cash Rebate
Fosted on - 250672014

W PAID A W DEALEE D

B COMPARE DETAILS ¥ (/LI TING/ USEDEIRE AWATAK - LAWASAKE-NRR-ZX150/T125)

FIRST (TPAGE=1&MONTHLY_TO=EBIKE_MODEL= KAWASAK|+ KRR+ ZX150AUSER=EMONTHLY FROM=EREG_YEAR_FROM=1970ABIKE TYPE=ECATEGORY=LPRICE FROM

1 | 2(Ppage=2&monthly_to=Abike_model=Kawasakl+KRA+ 21 508 user=Amonthly_frome=Lreg_year_from=19708bIke_type=RAcategorysfprice_froms&license_clas
3 (Ppage=3Amonthly_to=Ablke_model=Kawasaki+KRR+ZX1 50&user=Emanthly_fromeAreg year_from=1970&bike_type=Leategory=Rprice_fromes&license class=As

4 (*page=ahmonthly_tos&blke_model=Kawasaki+KRR+ZX1 50Auser=Amanthly_from=&reg_year_fram=19704bike_type=Lcategory=Lprice_from=Alicense_class=&si
MNEXT [PPAGE=2AMONTHLY TO=ABIKE MODEL=KAWASAKI+KRR+ZX1 S0LUSER=AMONTHLY FROM=LREG_YEAR_FROM=1970&BIKE TYPE=ACATEGORY=LPRICE FRON

LAST (FPAGE=AAMONTHLY TO=&BINE_MODEL=KAWASAKI+KRR+ZX1508LUSER=AMONTHLY_FROM=&REG_YEAR_FROM=1970&BIKE_TYPE-ACATEGORY=LPRICE FROM

BIKE GADGETS

&% Number Plates lor Sale (/listing/motorcycle/polden-number-plate-for-sales)
B Installment Calculator (installment_calculators)

Sinstant Insurance Quote [/motorcycle-insurancefanding’)

[ Bounty (fbaunty/)
COE RESULTS
Ad 1, 04 Sep 2019 CATD
COE Bidding of Motorcycles $4089 v

htips:/Awww.sgbikemart.com. sg/listing/usedbikes/listing7bike_modei=KawasakiKRR+ZX 150&bike_lype=Aprice_from=&price_lo=8license_class=hre 56
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| agDRaman 5
e

i@‘
|

Be W sl of your irands fa fike this

EXPLORE SGBIKEMART

Sgbikemart is the Number One Motorcycle Portal in Singapore for buying Singaporebikes, Sportbikes, Superbikes, Dirtbikes, Scramblers, Crutsers, COE
hike, Scoaters, Cubs, Sport Taurers, Super Motards, Street hikes, Classic bikes, Three whealers, Parallel Imported bikes and more. Buying & selling from
New motorcyele distributors, Used motarcycle dealers, Motorcycle accessories & gadgets, apparels & footwear, Search through our motor directory
{hrtps/fwww.sghikemart.com.sg/directory/) to find your favourite motorblke shop. Post your used motorcycle
{htps:/iwww.sghikemart.com.sg/listing/usedblkess) & accessories (hitps:/fwww.sgbikemart cam.sg/listing/accessoriesd) for sale in 2 easy step.

Want to have a hassle fres transaction? Our Matorcycle Auction (hitps:/ /www.sghikemart com.sg/auction/) has one of the easiest ways to sell off your
bike immediately. We have our network of tradersidealers able to buy off your bike. Just quote, the highest price offered, accept and let us help you
sertle the paperwork.

Our instant motorcycle insurance (https:/fwww.sgbikemart com sg/motorcycle-nsurances) quote provides the cheapest & mare affordable premium to
all our SGhike members. Get a motorbike insurance quote for less than 30 secs. When you purchase the motor insurance with us, Your motorgycle
certificate of insurance will be stored In our Sgbikemart account member's Ewallet. No more haste of bringing out the photocopy of the morarcycle
insurance cert. All you need to do is flash your Sghikemart App.

Meed to rent a motorcyche (https:/fwww sghikemart.com.sg/rent/] to ride around in Singapore or use it as a commercial bike? Go through our st of
matorcycles available for rental

Feature latest motorcycle news [hitps:/Awww sghikernart. com.sg/blog/), we have all the updated news on new motorcycles, accessories, motortike
reyiews, racing events.

Looking for an antigue motorcycle number plate (hitps/www sghikemart com.sg/listing/plates/)to register for your new motarcycle? Our number
plates for sale section has a wide list for transfer.

Sgbike, short form for SGhikemart. Our mission is Lo share and united Singaporebikes to bikers and fulfil thelr dreama. We aim to arganize and assist
all riders and bikers on everything relates to motorcycling to become every biker one partal and motorcycle app,
Our motto. We fullil your dreams, Ride to live & Live to ride.

@ Sgbikemart . Al righty reserved
Priviacy Policy [/page/privacy-statement/] Personal Data Protection Statement (/page/personal-data-protection-statement/)
Terms & Conditions (/pagefterms-conditions!)  Contact Us (contact/)

hilps:/'www.sgbikemarl.com.sg/listing/usadbikes/isling/Tbike_model=Kawasaki+KRR+ZX150&bike_type=&price_lrom=&price_to=8license_class=&re.. B/8



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Crwner 1D Type: Singapare NRIC
Cwner 1Tk 5858

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo FasDep
Viehicle to be Exported Mo

Intended Deregistration Date 01 Det 2019
Vehicle Make: KAWASAK|
Vehicie Moded: KRRIX150
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2002

Engine No.: KR1SOEEASSOTS
Chassis Mo KR150KAS5075
Maximum Power Qutput: -

Open Market Value: §3.800.00
Original Registration Date: 31 Aug 2002
First Registration Date 31 Aug 2002
Transter Count: 12

Actual ARF Pald: $570.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eliglibility: Mo

PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date. .

PARF Rebate Amount: £0.00
Intended COE Rebate Detalls

COE Expiry Date: 30 Apr 2022
COE Category: D - Motorcycle
COE PeriedlYears): 10

PP Paid $1.757.00
COE Rebate Amount: £530.00

Total Rebate Amount: £530.00
Message

Please nate that the Mational Ervironment Agency (MEA] is offering an incentive for the owner of this matoreycle to deregister the matoreytle on
or bafore 5 April 2023,

This motorcycle is currently eligible for an Incentive of $3,500 from NEA. If the COE is renawed from now LIl ts deregistratian on o before 5 April
2023, the Incenthve will be reduced to $2,000 The last registered awner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA,

This matarcycle will no longer be allowed for use on Singapare's roads after 30 June 2028

For mare Information, please visit Mipdvweww neagovsg/micincentive or contact NEA at 1800-2255-632.
The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Oct 2019

oA ozhiriv

OK

x #361.33

Hided vy 22
A A% ¥ 55



» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vizhicle Na.
FV4606P

Make / Modal
KAWASAKI / KRRZX150

Vehiclo Type:
POO - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Mo Attachment

Vehicle Scheme :
Normal

Chassis No.:
KR150KA55075

Propellant :

Petrol

Engine No.:
KR150EEA55075

Mator Mo, :

Englne Capacity :
148 cc

Power Rating ;

Maximum Power Cutput ;




Maximum Laden Weight ;

Unladen Welght :

Year Of Manufacture :
2002

Original Registration Date
31 Aug 2002

Lifespan Expiry Date:
30Jun 2028

COE Category:
D - Motarcycle

PQP Paid :
$1,757.00

COE Expiry Date;
30 Apr 2022

Road Tax Explry Date :
03 Sep 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :

Inspection Due Date :
03 Sep 2020

Intended Transfer Date :
01 Oct 2019

CO2 Emission ;

CEV/VES Rebate Utillsed Amount :

CO Emission :

-

HC Emission :

NOx Emissian ;

PM Emission:




Message

The fees above do not include any late road tax fees, which apply if road tax or lay-up has expired.
You can use the digital service Enquire Road Tax Payable to check if there are any late road tax

fees.
Any road tax that has been paid for the vehicle will be transferred to the next owner.

Please note that thie National Environment Agency (NEA) is offering an incentive for the owner
af this motorcycle to deregister the motorcycle on or before 5 April 2023,

This motoreycle is currently eligible for an incentive of $3,500 from NEA. If the COE is renewed
from now till Its deregistration on or before 5 April 2023, the incentive will be reduced to $2,000.
The last registered owner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA.

This matorcycle will no longer be allowed far use on Singapore's roads after 30 June 2028,

For more information, please visfi hitp//www.nea.gov.sg/mtcincentive or contact NEA at 1800-
2255-632.

Print | oK &

Save as PDF

Copy as Text




TROS Claim Porial

@ R Mandate|A> - S7MO0S3Y ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLN 8765H(OI) & FV 4606P(TP) ON 03/12/201

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. PIR against Ol. As per AXA instruction. to proceed DS with third party repairer. We seek your
mandate at $3,070.00(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 7-5ep-19

hitps:fivp smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests hMmi#service-requesis/view-message/?serviceRequesiNumbaer=21... 11



Casmpaiy Megistration No VST 180A
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date:
Survey Details:
Date of loss 3-Dec-17
Date of appointment 14-Dec-18
Date of survey 13-Dec-18
Location of survey 5G 93 MOTOR PTELTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number FV 4606P
Make and Model KAWASAKI KRR ZX150
Date of fegistrnﬂun l-Aug—ﬂl
Parf Rebate
Market Value [est) 5 -
Parf Rebate (est) 5
Nett Loss (est) 5 -
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 5,665.20 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 3,033.00
Check items (estimate) s -
Labour B6S
Total 5 3,698.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 2,950.00
[Humher of days for repair | 4 day |

7/9/2019
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Remarks:

As per AXA instruction, proceed DS with third porty repairer {SG 98 Motor
PL)

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (TBC) | & 2,950.00
Loss of use 5 120.00 |(530 x 4 days)
Loss of rental w/gst (TBC) 5 - |no. of days
Loss of income (TBA) 5 no. of days
LTA search fees (TBC) 5
Others
Proposed Total 5 3,070.00




SR28/2019 Claim Portal

Re:<TP - Mandate |1A> - 0 3 V [ACCIDENT
<« INVOLVING SLN 8765H I 4606P(TP) ON
03/12/2017

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong, | couldnt locate marked estimates. Kindly assist to upload or advise which doc. Thanks

hitps ['vp smartclaims.axn. com_sg/oiaim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requasis himigservics-requestaiview-message/TserviceReguesiNumbe ... 111



212019 Claim Ponal

RE: Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - S7M0053V [ACCIDENT
a 5%3?2'7‘33'{3 LN 8765H(OI) & FV 4606P(TP) ON

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Lynn, | have uploaded a copy of marked estimate in 5C. You may also refer to the assessment report
under SC. Thanks. Hslao Tong - 21 Sept 2019

hitps {/vp.smarclaims.axa com.sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-requests himitservice-requestsiview-message?servicaRequesiNumbe... 11



R2BE018 Claim Portal

Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - 7M0053V£ ACC D NT
<« INVOLVING SLN 8765H(OI) & FV 4606P
03/12/201

Type
© Question

Message

Hi Hsiao Tong, what is the market value and rebate of TPV to determine LR COR. Is the revised COR within
the LR COR. Thanks

3

hiips fivp. smariclaims axa com sg/claim-portallbimiindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#service-requests/view-messaga/TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



10212018 Claim Portal

RE: Re:<TP - Mandate |1A> - S7M0053V|LAC IDENT
« Iohé\;%l./\élalf LN 8765H(0OI) & FV 4606P(TP) ON

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Lynn, Detail as follows: - Market Value: $5,800.00(est) less LTA Rebate: $760.00 (est} = ERV/Nett Value :

% 5,040.00{est). For your mandate/ approval pls. Hsiao Tong - 02 Oct 2019

hitps ifvpsmanclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalihimlindes-vendor-service-reguests himi#/servics-requests/visw-massaga/TsarnviceReguestiNumbe... 11



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto) I ——

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAULD)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2019 12:02 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 21756, vehicle number FV4606P

——-0riginal Message——

From: lynn.khong@axa.com.sg <lynn.khong@axa.com.sg>»

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October, 2019 10:11 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 21756, vehicle number FV4606P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number STM0053V.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately



10262010 Claim Forlal

Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - S7M0053V [ACCIDENT
<« |INVOLVING SLN 8765H(0OI) & FV 06P(TP|§ ON
03/12/2017

Type
© CQuestion

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong. proceed with mandate 1A 07.09.19. Thanks

hitps.{ivp smartclaims axa com, sg/claim-portal/htmifindex-verdor-service-requests himi#iservice-requests/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumbe m



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 20719 11:00 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: 5g Motor; Admin A

Subject: FV 4606P //LKK REF: CC4/ASM17023799/R1pa3-1
Dear Hsiao Tong

Confirm acceptance. Please provide DV.

Thank You

Regards
Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Saturday, 26 October 2019, 12:54:44 pm GMT+8, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @ lkkaulo.com> wrote

Withoul Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

Thank you for your patience.

We propose seltlement at a global sum of $3,050.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please nole that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be
construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms
of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor
should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Beat Regords,



< Hsino Tonyg, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler
LKk Auvto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | emanl: chewhtt@ikkouto.com | fix: 6741108

Blk 51, Pava Uh Indusirial Park, Ut Avenue 1, pl02-25 | S{408933)

From: Sg Motor <sgmolor2000 @yahoo.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 25 October 2019 5:43 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @ kkauto.com:
Cec: Sg Mator <sg_motor_enterprise @ yahoo.com.sg>
Subject: Re: FV 4606P

Dear Hsiao Tong

Any Update for this case

Thank You

Regards

Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel 64524898 Fax: 64526898

On Tuesday, 1 October 2019, 02:27.47 pm GMT+8, Sg Motor <samotor2000@yahoo.com sg> wrote:

Dear Hsiao Tong



Attached is the document of FV 4606P for your referance.

Thank You

Regards

Linda

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524888 Fax: 64526898



SG 98 VIOTOR PTELTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tol: B452 4808 Fax: 8452 4868

Emall: sg_motor_entarprisa@yahoo.caom.sg

DATE: 23 August 2018

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Lid LETTER OF DEMAND

8 Shenton Way
#2T-01 AXA Towers
SINGAPORE 068811

Your Insured: SLN B785H
Dale of Accident:  3-Dec-17

Location: Stadium Boulevard

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FV 4608P (Kawasaki KR 150)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FV 4806P (lump sum) $2,950.00
Loss of Use: 4 days x $35 $140.00
Total $3,090.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND NINETY ONLY
Notes:

1. Al chegque paymeant should be "Crossed™ and made peyable (o 5G 98 MOTOR PTELTD
2. All eheque should have our “nvolos Mo® wrillan on (he rmevarse slde of the cheque
A For further anguities on this imeoles, plesss feal free o contact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd
LG




SG 98 VIOTORPTELTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 560822
Tel: 6452 4REH Fax: R452 4880
Emall: sg_molor_mnlerpriss@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 23 August 2018 Invoice No: SG98-PD-18-059

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Lid PD - Direct Setllamenl
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Towers

SINGAPORE 068811

Your Insured: SLN B765H
Date of Accident:  3-Dec-17

Location: Stadium Boulevard

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO., FV 4606P (Kawasaki KR 150)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FV 4606P (lump sum) $2,950.00
Total: $2,950.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY
Nates

1. Al chogua payment should be "Crossed™ and made payabls o SG 88 MOTOR PTELTD
2. Al chagus should have our “imvolos Ne® wrillen on the reverse side of the chague
i For furiher enguires on this invaics, please feal free 1o contad us

o/

SG IR M \s{yé Ltd
G
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Claim Portal

/82020

Assessmant Details
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hittps:iivp smartclalms axa com sglclaim-portalhtmiindax-vandor-service-requests himi#senvica-requests/assessment/?serviceRequesiNumber=2 1756
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hittpesvp smartclalms. axa com sglclaim-portalhimlindex vendor-service-requests himifiservice-requesis/assessment7serviceRequesiNumber=21756
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